Notice of Budget Workshop

Blanco County North Library District/Johnson City Library, Inc.

501 Nugent Avenue, Johnson City, Texas

Date: Monday, November 4, 2020

Time: 4:00 PM

Agenda

Call To Order

- 1. Review Asst. Librarian Candidates
- 2. Budget Workshop

Adjournment

CERTIFICATION: I certify that this notice was posted in the door window at the Library, located at 501 Nugent Avenue in Johnson City, Texas no later than 4:00 PM on November 1, 2020.

Alan Dean, Chairperson Johnson City Library Board of Trustees